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Date Selection Won Lost BSP-1 Stake Return Cum Bank

2019/05/05 electrical storm 0 1 0.44 £5.00 -£5.00 £95.00

2019/05/05 al hadeer 0 1 0.08 £4.75 -£4.75 £90.25

2019/05/06 magical 1 0 0.26 £4.51 £1.11 £91.36

2019/05/06 mannaal 1 0 0.96 £4.57 £4.17 £95.53

2019/05/07 in arrears 1 0 0.42 £4.78 £1.91 £97.44

2019/05/08 some day soon 1 0 0.99 £4.87 £4.58 £102.02

2019/05/08 true self 1 0 0.62 £5.10 £3.00 £105.02

2019/05/10 cape cavalli 0 1 1.14 £5.25 -£5.25 £99.77

2019/05/11 shantewe 1 0 1.22 £4.99 £5.78 £105.55

2019/05/11 salouen 1 0 0.68 £5.28 £3.41 £108.96

2019/05/11 anthony van dyck 1 0 2.3 £5.45 £11.90 £120.87

2019/05/12 mount windsor 1 0 0.46 £6.04 £2.64 £123.51

2019/05/12 broome 1 0 0.43 £6.18 £2.52 £126.03

2019/05/12 il paradiso 1 0 0.88 £6.30 £5.27 £131.30

2019/05/14 casanova 0 1 0.92 £6.56 -£6.56 £124.73

2019/05/14 quiet place 0 1 0.78 £6.24 -£6.24 £118.50

2019/05/14 foxtrot liv 1 0 0.63 £5.92 £3.55 £122.04

2019/05/15 skiddaw valleys 1 0 1.16 £6.10 £6.72 £128.77

2019/05/16 lah ti dar 1 0 0.36 £6.44 £2.20 £130.97

2019/05/16 humanitarian 1 0 0.38 £6.55 £2.36 £133.33

2019/05/16 jungle inthebungle 0 1 1.22 £6.67 -£6.67 £126.67

2019/05/16 touch of oscar 1 0 0.82 £6.33 £4.93 £131.60

2019/05/17 stradivarius 1 0 0.85 £6.58 £5.31 £136.91

2019/05/18 southern sam 1 0 0.25 £6.85 £1.63 £138.54

2019/05/18 crystal ocean 1 0 0.23 £6.93 £1.51 £140.05

2019/05/19 zamparelli 0 1 0.04 £7.00 -£7.00 £133.05

2019/05/19 stony stream 1 0 0.77 £6.65 £4.87 £137.92

2019/05/21 mystic court 1 0 0.52 £6.90 £3.41 £141.32

2019/05/22 path of thunder 0 1 1.41 £7.07 -£7.07 £134.26

2019/05/22 local history 1 0 1.72 £6.71 £10.97 £145.23

2019/05/24 monoski 1 0 0.59 £7.26 £4.07 £149.30

2019/05/25 monsieur noir 0 1 1.05 £7.46 -£7.46 £141.83

2019/05/26 magical 1 0 0.29 £7.09 £1.95 £143.79

2019/05/26 some day soon 1 0 0.8 £7.19 £5.46 £149.25

2019/05/26 arizona 1 0 0.55 £7.46 £3.90 £153.15

2019/05/27 onthefrontfoot 1 0 0.52 £7.66 £3.78 £156.93

2019/05/28 franz kafka 1 0 0.59 £7.85 £4.40 £161.33

2019/05/28 stratum 1 0 0.18 £8.07 £1.38 £162.71

2019/05/31 rocket lad 1 0 0.49 £8.14 £3.79 £166.50

2019/06/01 full verse 1 0 0.77 £8.32 £6.09 £172.59

2019/06/01 moss gill 1 0 0.27 £8.63 £2.21 £174.80

2019/06/01 she looks like fun 0 1 1.58 £8.74 -£8.74 £166.06

2019/06/04 sunday sovereign 1 0 0.45 £8.30 £3.55 £169.61

2019/06/05 the butcher said 1 0 1.66 £8.48 £13.37 £182.98

2019/06/05 thebannerkingrebel 1 0 0.34 £9.15 £2.96 £185.94
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2019/06/06 sands of mali 0 1 1.06 £9.30 -£9.30 £176.64

2019/06/06 makyon 1 0 0.54 £8.83 £4.53 £181.17

2019/06/07 ballon onabudget 0 1 1.02 £9.06 -£9.06 £172.11

2019/06/08 true self 0 1 0.86 £8.61 -£8.61 £163.51

2019/06/08 shawaaheq 1 0 1.42 £8.18 £11.03 £174.54

2019/06/08 tango 1 0 0.21 £8.73 £1.74 £176.28

2019/06/08 united front 0 1 0.7 £8.81 -£8.81 £167.46

2019/06/10 qarasu 1 0 0.39 £8.37 £3.10 £170.56

2019/06/12 tempus 1 0 0.41 £8.53 £3.32 £173.89

2019/06/13 qamka 1 0 1.63 £8.69 £13.46 £187.35

2019/06/14 dream kart 0 1 0.41 £9.37 -£9.37 £177.98

2019/06/15 some day soon 1 0 0.3 £8.90 £2.54 £180.52

2019/06/17 hamish 1 0 0.4 £9.03 £3.43 £183.95

2019/06/19 pink sands 1 0 0.54 £9.20 £4.72 £188.67

2019/06/21 whiskey and water 1 0 1.48 £9.43 £13.26 £201.93

2019/06/21 audarya 1 0 0.59 £10.10 £5.66 £207.59

2019/06/21 yuften 1 0 0.52 £10.38 £5.13 £212.72

2019/06/22 braid blue 1 0 0.16 £10.64 £1.62 £214.33

2019/06/22 subjectivist 0 1 0.4 £10.72 -£10.72 £203.62

2019/06/24 mutamaasik 1 0 0.85 £10.18 £8.22 £211.84

2019/06/25 the butcher said 1 0 0.13 £10.59 £1.31 £213.15

2019/06/26 asmund 0 1 0.2 £10.66 -£10.66 £202.49

2019/06/27 sendeed 1 0 0.17 £10.12 £1.64 £204.12

2019/06/28 turjomaan 1 0 0.35 £10.21 £3.39 £207.52

2019/07/01 i could do better 1 0 0.08 £10.38 £0.79 £208.31

2019/07/02 dramatic sands 1 0 1.32 £10.42 £13.06 £221.37

2019/07/02 purple king 1 0 0.69 £11.07 £7.26 £228.62

2019/07/04 path of thunder 1 0 1.31 £11.43 £14.23 £242.85

2019/07/06 enable 1 0 0.76 £12.14 £8.77 £251.61

2019/07/06 danzeno 1 0 1.44 £12.58 £17.21 £268.82

2019/07/06 exclusively 0 1 0.8 £13.44 -£13.44 £255.38

2019/07/07 win my wings 0 1 0.4 £12.77 -£12.77 £242.61

2019/07/08 boomarang 0 1 0.37 £12.13 -£12.13 £230.48

2019/07/10 desert lion 1 0 0.33 £11.52 £3.61 £234.10

2019/07/10 voltaic 0 1 0.62 £11.70 -£11.70 £222.39

2019/07/11 alabama whitman 1 0 0.72 £11.12 £7.61 £230.00

2019/07/11 be prepared 0 1 0.26 £11.50 -£11.50 £218.50

2019/07/12 x force 0 1 0.38 £10.92 -£10.92 £207.57

2019/07/12 spartan fighter 1 0 0.59 £10.38 £5.82 £213.39

2019/07/13 oh purple reign 1 0 0.83 £10.67 £8.41 £221.80

2019/07/13 no hidden charges 1 0 0.18 £11.09 £1.90 £223.70

2019/07/14 emerald rocket 0 1 0.97 £11.18 -£11.18 £212.51

2019/07/14 so wonderful 0 1 1.26 £10.63 -£10.63 £201.89

2019/07/15 pythion 0 1 0.24 £10.09 -£10.09 £191.79

2019/07/16 requiems dream 1 0 0.43 £9.59 £3.92 £195.71

2019/07/16 singe anglais 1 0 0.58 £9.79 £5.39 £201.10
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2019/07/16 panko 0 1 1.11 £10.06 -£10.06 £191.05

2019/07/17 the very moon 0 1 0.26 £9.55 -£9.55 £181.50

2019/07/18 wings of destiny 0 1 0.91 £9.07 -£9.07 £172.42

2019/07/18 braid blue 1 0 0.8 £8.62 £6.55 £178.97

2019/07/19 santana plessis 1 0 0.67 £8.95 £5.70 £184.67

2019/07/19 max dynamite 1 0 0.15 £9.23 £1.32 £185.98

2019/07/20 pistoletto 0 1 3 £9.30 -£9.30 £176.69

2019/07/21 anif 1 0 0.68 £8.83 £5.71 £182.39

2019/07/23 carrie des champs 1 0 0.32 £9.12 £2.77 £185.16

2019/07/23 skeaping 1 0 0.93 £9.26 £8.18 £193.34

2019/07/24 fanzone 0 1 0.33 £9.67 -£9.67 £183.68

2019/07/24 gold venture 0 1 0.52 £9.18 -£9.18 £174.49

2019/07/25 knight shield 1 0 0.53 £8.72 £4.39 £178.89

2019/07/25 precious moments 0 1 2.25 £8.94 -£8.94 £169.94

2019/07/26 boosala 1 0 0.2 £8.50 £1.61 £171.56

2019/07/27 enable 1 0 0.68 £8.58 £5.54 £177.10

2019/07/27 litigious 1 0 0.74 £8.85 £6.22 £183.32

2019/07/27 monsieur noir 1 0 0.42 £9.17 £3.66 £186.98

2019/07/29 makyon 1 0 1.42 £9.35 £12.61 £199.59

2019/07/30 nietzsche 1 0 1.35 £9.98 £12.80 £212.39

2019/07/30 purple king 1 0 0.32 £10.62 £3.23 £215.62

2019/07/31 riot 0 1 0.63 £10.78 -£10.78 £204.84

2019/07/31 dancing on my own 0 1 1.22 £10.24 -£10.24 £194.60

2019/08/02 battaash 1 0 0.27 £9.73 £2.50 £197.09

2019/08/02 the king 0 1 1.25 £9.85 -£9.85 £187.24

2019/08/03 al raya 1 0 0.09 £9.36 £0.80 £188.04

2019/08/05 whispering beauty 1 0 0.99 £9.40 £8.84 £196.88

2019/08/07 dubai warrior 1 0 0.39 £9.84 £3.65 £200.53

2019/08/09 siskin 1 0 1.02 £10.03 £9.72 £210.24

2019/08/10 fuwayrit 1 0 0.76 £10.51 £7.59 £217.83

2019/08/10 johan 1 0 1.02 £10.89 £10.55 £228.39

2019/08/11 zoraya 1 0 0.28 £11.42 £3.04 £231.42

2019/08/13 cloud drift 1 0 0.45 £11.57 £4.95 £236.37

2019/08/15 madhmoon 1 0 0.58 £11.82 £6.51 £242.88

2019/08/16 sir dragonet 0 1 0.48 £12.14 -£12.14 £230.74

2019/08/16 cool sphere 0 1 0.44 £11.54 -£11.54 £219.20

2019/08/17 alpen rose 1 0 0.8 £10.96 £8.33 £227.53

2019/08/17 pearl warrior 1 0 1 £11.38 £10.81 £238.34

2019/08/19 enjoy the moment 0 1 0.7 £11.92 -£11.92 £226.42

2019/08/22 enable 1 0 0.32 £11.32 £3.44 £229.86

2019/08/22 oneofthesenights 1 0 0.61 £11.49 £6.66 £236.52

2019/08/22 blenheim palace 0 1 0.49 £11.83 -£11.83 £224.70

2019/08/26 setting sail 1 0 0.78 £11.23 £8.33 £233.02

2019/08/26 nat love 1 0 0.57 £11.65 £6.31 £239.33

2019/08/27 alandalos 1 0 0.71 £11.97 £8.07 £247.40

2019/08/28 bathiva 0 1 1.58 £12.37 -£12.37 £235.03
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2019/08/29 alignak 0 1 0.62 £11.75 -£11.75 £223.28

2019/09/01 spanish angel 1 0 0.94 £11.16 £9.97 £233.25

2019/09/02 hassaad 1 0 0.19 £11.66 £2.11 £235.36

2019/09/02 daily times 0 1 0.47 £11.77 -£11.77 £223.59

2019/09/02 alrajaa 1 0 0.21 £11.18 £2.23 £225.82

2019/09/03 celtic art 1 0 0.29 £11.29 £3.11 £228.93

2019/09/03 star in the making 1 0 0.86 £11.45 £9.35 £238.28

2019/09/04 finalshot 0 1 0.86 £11.91 -£11.91 £226.37

2019/09/05 arabist 1 0 0.68 £11.32 £7.31 £233.68

2019/09/05 bannixtown glory 1 0 0.22 £11.68 £2.44 £236.12

2019/09/06 game present 0 1 1.32 £11.81 -£11.81 £224.31

2019/09/08 glutnforpunishment 0 1 0.38 £11.22 -£11.22 £213.10

2019/09/09 carrie des champs 1 0 0.21 £10.65 £2.13 £215.22

2019/09/11 strelka 1 0 0.26 £10.76 £2.66 £217.88

2019/09/11 darver star 1 0 1.14 £10.89 £11.80 £229.68

2019/09/12 afraid of nothing 1 0 0.33 £11.48 £3.60 £233.28

2019/09/12 santiago 1 0 0.54 £11.66 £5.98 £239.26

2019/09/13 two bids 0 1 1.07 £11.96 -£11.96 £227.30

2019/09/14 mighty spirit 0 1 0.48 £11.37 -£11.37 £215.94

2019/09/14 mojave 1 0 0.4 £10.80 £4.10 £220.04

2019/09/15 pinatubo 1 0 0.32 £11.00 £3.34 £223.38

2019/09/15 new arrangement 1 0 0.23 £11.17 £2.44 £225.82

2019/09/17 festival day 1 0 0.78 £11.29 £8.37 £234.19

2019/09/18 flylikeaneagle 1 0 0.29 £11.71 £3.23 £237.42

2019/09/18 freyja 1 0 0.11 £11.87 £1.24 £238.66

2019/09/18 palace pier 1 0 0.16 £11.93 £1.81 £240.47

2019/09/20 ordinary world 1 0 0.64 £12.02 £7.31 £247.78

2019/09/21 cherokee trail 1 0 0.64 £12.39 £7.53 £255.31

2019/09/21 mogsy 1 0 0.47 £12.77 £5.70 £261.01

2019/09/21 lexington rebel 0 1 1.51 £13.05 -£13.05 £247.96

2019/09/23 bbold 1 0 1.18 £12.40 £13.90 £261.86

2019/09/24 junooh 1 0 0.87 £13.09 £10.82 £272.68

2019/09/26 road to dubai 1 0 1.08 £13.63 £13.99 £286.67

2019/09/27 jamais assez 0 1 1.85 £14.33 -£14.33 £272.34

2019/09/28 isabella brant 1 0 0.78 £13.62 £10.09 £282.43

2019/09/29 edinburgh castle 1 0 1.51 £14.12 £20.26 £302.69

2019/10/01 jatiluwih 1 0 0.24 £15.13 £3.45 £306.14

2019/10/02 legends gold 1 0 0.6 £15.31 £8.72 £314.86

2019/10/05 summer sands 1 0 1.58 £15.74 £23.63 £338.49

2019/10/06 lucky flight 1 0 0.39 £16.92 £6.27 £344.76

2019/10/07 live your dream 1 0 0.19 £17.24 £3.11 £347.87

2019/10/07 janidil 1 0 0.43 £17.39 £7.11 £354.98

2019/10/08 overwrite 1 0 1.11 £17.75 £18.72 £373.69

2019/10/09 good tidings 1 0 0.35 £18.68 £6.21 £379.91

2019/10/11 quartz du rheu 1 0 0.43 £19.00 £7.76 £387.67

2019/10/12 pinatubo 1 0 0.37 £19.38 £6.81 £394.48



May to Nov

Page 5

2019/10/12 champagne classic 1 0 1.16 £19.72 £21.74 £416.22

2019/10/16 zeb spirit 0 1 0.99 £20.81 -£20.81 £395.41

2019/10/17 progressive rating 1 0 1.85 £19.77 £34.75 £430.15

2019/10/17 email rose 0 1 1.1 £21.51 -£21.51 £408.64

2019/10/17 ecco 1 0 0.32 £20.43 £6.21 £414.86

2019/10/18 the wolf 1 0 0.73 £20.74 £14.39 £429.24

2019/10/18 olympic honour 0 1 0.81 £21.46 -£21.46 £407.78

2019/10/24 legends gold 1 0 0.68 £20.39 £13.17 £420.95

2019/10/25 hamish 0 1 0.61 £21.05 -£21.05 £399.90

2019/10/27 dancing on my own 1 0 0.67 £20.00 £12.73 £412.63

2019/11/01 glenties 0 1 0.51 £20.63 -£20.63 £392.00

2019/11/02 ecco 1 0 1.41 £19.60 £26.25 £418.25

2019/11/02 desert peace 0 1 0.34 £20.91 -£20.91 £397.34

2019/11/03 lostintranslation 1 0 0.6 £19.87 £11.32 £408.66

2019/11/04 brushwork 1 0 0.05 £20.43 £0.97 £409.63

2019/11/06 ashington 1 0 0.33 £20.48 £6.42 £416.05

2019/11/09 reserve tank 1 0 0.8 £20.80 £15.81 £431.86

2019/11/10 prudhomme 0 1 0.32 £21.59 -£21.59 £410.27

2019/11/11 ballymoy 0 1 0.91 £20.51 -£20.51 £389.76

2019/11/14 kalanisi og 1 0 0.27 £19.49 £5.00 £394.76

2019/11/14 tactical move 1 0 1.02 £19.74 £19.13 £413.88

2019/11/16 alvaro 0 1 0.64 £20.69 -£20.69 £393.19

2019/11/19 concertista 0 1 0.68 £19.66 -£19.66 £373.53

2019/11/20 getaway fred 1 0 1.06 £18.68 £18.81 £392.34

2019/11/23 altior 0 1 0.39 £19.62 -£19.62 £372.72

2019/11/23 perfect predator 0 1 0.91 £18.64 -£18.64 £354.08

2019/11/25 thomas darby 0 1 1.13 £17.70 -£17.70 £336.38

2019/11/25 timetochill 1 0 0.66 £16.82 £10.55 £346.92

2019/11/26 terrierman 1 0 0.64 £17.35 £10.55 £357.47

2019/11/28 eritage 1 0 0.84 £17.87 £14.26 £371.73

2019/11/28 deja vue 1 0 0.24 £18.59 £4.24 £375.97

2019/11/28 elfile 1 0 0.46 £18.80 £8.21 £384.19

2019/11/30 reserve tank 0 1 0.53 £19.21 -£19.21 £364.98

2019/11/30 ballymoy 0 1 0.51 £18.25 -£18.25 £346.73

2019/11/30 llandinabo lad 0 1 1.13 £17.34 -£17.34 £329.39

2019/11/30 emirates currency 0 1 1.15 £16.47 -£16.47 £312.92
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